I

ABAC - AEROTACT - AIRCROSS - ALAS DEL HOMBRE - CAMSPORTS - CROSS COUNTRY MAGAZINE - FLYMASTER - JAPANESE PARAGLIDING
ASSOCIATION
GIN GLIDERS - KORTEL DESIGN - NIVIUK - OZONE - PARAPENTE MAG - PARASTICK - PORCHER SPORT - SOL - SWING - WOODY VALLEY

Mina Clavero (Comp-Nations)

Task Date Distance
T2.1 Mon 03-Mar-14 51.5 km
T2.2 Tue 04-Mar-14 74.4 km
T2.3 Wed 05-Mar-14  68.3 km
T2.4 Fri07-Mar-14  60.2 km
T2.5 Sat08-Mar-14 51.2 km

Paragliding World Cup 2014

Mina Clavero, Argentina

Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor T2.1 T2.2 T2.3 T2.4 T2.5 Score
1 Brazil 424 2686 2471 2137 2530 10248
0109 Richard PETHIGAL BRA Niviuk Icepeak 7 AVAAZ / World Peace Movement / BASE / 148 901 808 858 983

Pro CVLBH
0270 Rafael DE MORAES BARROS BRA Niviuk Icepeak 6  Niviuk Br 135 894 805 646 664
0322 Donizete LEMOS BRA Sol Tracer TR2 SOL SPORTS 141 329 858 555 56
0289 Pablo RODARTE BRA Gin Boomerang 9 Cumulus Escola/ParaglidingShopping/CCOVL 103 891 396 341 456
0327 Marcelo Otto NEUENSCHWANDER  gpa - 670ne Enzo H3 876 504 472 777
PENIDO
0269 Gustavo FERREIRA BRA UK Icepeak? 15 889 685 557 770
0268 Andre BECKER BRA UK 199K picoiore 135 878 425 633 745
0654 Martin PORTMANN BRA si‘c’j“k Icepeak 7 149 878 444 486 56+
0522 Deonir SPANCERSKI BRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 97 881 485 582 740
2 France 381 2649 2380 2138 2322 9870
0017 Jacques FOURNIER FRA Ozone EnZo Team Rhéne-Alpes, Parateam, Le Bip Bip 125 887 917 857 800
0290 Sylvain GATTINI FRA Eir\éiuk Icepeak 7 t;Ersetivol CDVLO9 Ligue Midi-Pyrénées Vol 117 868 721 299 723
0261 Franck VIALET FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 Team PIDF 128 848 478 646 751
0911 Mathieu VERMEIL FRA Ozone EnZo 90 894 432 516 50
0298 Michel RULLIER FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 104 373 18 364 771
0065 Laurie GENOVESE FRA Nt 199PeK T abac Niviuk 128 773 701 635 651
0046 Maxime BELLEMIN FRA Gin Boomerang 9 http://blog.maximebellemin.com 100 544 742 382 0
0108 Sébastien BOCHET FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 15 832 484 276 610
0307 Antoine CABIAC FRA Gin Boomerang X H5 787 18 397 648
0301 Marc CAILLAULT FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 80 356 645 274 496
0049 Olivier MICHIELSEN FRA Ozone EnZo TEAM PIDF 15 0 0 0 0
3 Argentina 384 2675 2048 1734 2311 9152
0284 Michel GUILLEMOT ARG v loepeakc? 146 904 754 534 606
1293 Francisco MANTARAS ARG Ozone EnZo Ozone Argentina 121 889 18 36# 737
0777 Javier FUNES NICHELE ARG Niviuk lcepeak 6 oo Mrasterras - Mina Clavero Paragliding 417 g57 529 599 771
0279 Martin ROMERO GARAYZABAL ARG Nova Factor 2 Mina Clavero Paragliding Team 0 375 644 0 803
0209 Ivan MALECKI LEVY ARG Niviuk Icepeak 7 Habitoom.com 15 882 18 324 187
0256 Adrian Martin ACOSTA ARG Niviuk Icepeak 6 15 880 650 340 694
0324 Eduardo DEHEZA ARG Niviuk Icepeak 6 tucuman parapente 15 245 430 588 590
0304 Federico TESSIO ARG Nova Triton NOVA 15 467 450 547 646
0383 Shauin KAO ARG Niviuk Icepeak 6 Husband 81 331 441 144 589
0247 Marcelo ALANIZ ARG UP Trango XC2 gente de mi casa 108 39 599 373 443
0337 Silvina MARTI ARG Ozone Delta 2 SAMproductos.com 15 235 18 273 394
0338 Leo JURY ARG Ozone Delta 2 SAMproductos.com 93 410 385 359 67+
0258 Pablo CODINI ARG Ozone Mantra4 CODINI electrodomésticos 93 368 388 494 593
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0333 Pablo LOPEZ

0335 Sebastian MARGARA
0254 Walter RODRIGUEZ
0219 Mariano VISSANI

0312 Pablo ALTEA

0328 Miguel LAURIERO
0316 Pablo Alberto QUINTEROS

0303 German ORTIZ MALDONADO

0277 Jose Manuel MIGLIOZZI ARRA

0408 Carlos GUARDIA
0253 Horacio VISSANI
0313 Pablo ZEBALLOS

0259 Diego ROMERO

Italy
0001 Aaron DUROGATI

0944 Davide LICINI

0922 Gabriele GARDINI
0287 Angelo DELL'AIRA
0276 Antonio GOLFARI

0056 Nicole FEDELE

0202 Samuel CRISTOFORETTI

0282 Silvio ZUGARINI

0212 Luciano PAGNONI

0283 Paolo FACCHINI

0310 Alessandro FUZZI
Venezuela

0778 Kliber PEREIRA

0265 Carlos RODRIGUEZ

0095 Juan BECERRA

0779 Allly PALENCIA
0444 Andres CONTRERAS
0329 Damian PINERUA
0255 Enrique FIGUEROA
0521 Norberto RIBEIRO
Germany
0045 Andreas MALECKI
1224 Gunter KLAUS
0291 Peter NAGELE
0263 René BORMANN
United Kingdom
0415 Chris HARLAND

1234 Toby COLOMBE

0228 Julian ROBINSON
Chile

0288 Victor SALINAS

0294 Rodrigo WULLIAMOZ

0262 Carlos CURI
0334 Michael CHRISTIANSEN
0331 Juan Pablo GATTA BAEZA

Switzerland
0285 Adrian HACHEN
0311 Dominik FREI

0008 Joél DEBONS

United States
0319 Jared ANDERSON

0717 William HUGHES

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

ARG

ARG
ARG
ARG

ARG

ARG
ARG
ARG

ARG

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VEN
VEN

VEN

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

GBR
GBR
GBR

CHL
CHL

CHL
CHL
CHL

CHE
CHE

CHE

USA
USA

Niviuk Peak 3
Niviuk Peak 3
Niviuk Icepeak 6
Skywalk Cayenne

Advance Omega
8

Niviuk Artik 3
Ozone Mantra 4

Divermusic

Distribuidora ROMA
NIVIUK URUGUAY
Skywalk - Parapente Litoral

Triple Seven Rook locobilly - FLY-CENTER

Skywalk Cayenne
3

Niviuk Icepeak 6
Niviuk Icepeak 3
Niviuk Peak 3

Advance Omega
8

Gin Boomerang 9

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Ozone EnZo
Ozone Enzo 2
Niviuk Icepeak 6

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Swing Core 3
Ozone EnZo
Gradient Aspen 4

Ozone EnZo
Gin Boomerang X

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Niviuk Icepeak 6
Niviuk Peak 3
Ozone Mantra 4
Gin Boomerang X
Gin Tribe

Ozone EnZo
Ozone EnZo
Ozone Mantra 6
Ozone Enzo 2

Ozone EnZo

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Niviuk Icepeak 6

Niviuk Icepeak 6
Niviuk Icepeak 6

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Gin Boomerang 9

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Gin Boomerang 9
Niviuk Icepeak 6

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

Ozone EnZo

Niviuk Icepeak 7
Pro

san andres

San Javier Parapente

pablo zeballos motos

FLY GIN DR ZIPE Red Bull

FashionFriends, CAMP DAVID just explore,
SOXXC

SCIENTIFIC TEAM

Gemona, InfinityFly, Woody Valley

INFINITYFLY - CRIFRUT

silviozugarini.com
NBB Econuance
Cristin

GRUPO GREENCO

Iberotex

PDVSA Ecuador

MWZ 24, Aktiv Zone, DHV

talkyoo telecom - used glider rental lepper

Sick & Wrong
PASSION PARAGLIDING

Niviuk UK

iggwings / Outdoor Link

Gin Giders
www.flyfrei.ch

ABAC

Eagle Paragliding, Thermaltracker

Eagle

8

5
s Bes 5 SEE B s8R

367

H 588 & obhd & BEss

453

400 2674 2231
149 897 880

114 854 528

67 838 674
115 885 18
85 892 418

244 242
125 18
360 2653 1932
110 882 713
5 526 591

1063
88
5 882 418
104
8+

149 913 18

15 858 628
15 488
95 39
101 849 18
42 391
412 2603 1569
143 904 882
104 850 461
136 849 18
133 395 226
224 2629 1788
15 896 811

66 858 421

143 875 556
109 2080 1686
79 392 538
15 873 48

15 801 539
15 406 609
15 389 533

231 2228 2135
149 884 936
15 858 753

67 486 446

128 1710 1182
113 885 813

15 825 369

2sEfg B 8. §F el

86

471
50
610
706
53+
0
619
50
393
0
705
0

533

1598 2229

37
460
489

649
388
246

0

747
742

493
600

0

1768 2188

385
537

582

354
37
649
287
37
1125
641
37
219
265
691
278

376

37
1496
529
37

37
296
671

325
37
37

251

1222
858

364

774
77

1598
516
533

50
549

1679
757

783

139
1319
685
584

50
0
50

1563
508
567

488

1580
824

756

9132

8901

7011

6690

6482

5822
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Japan

0215 Tomoko UNO

0323 Yuki SATO
Colombia

0411 Yermenson AGUDELO

0308 Adriana CHILA MATAJIRA

0286 German MATAJIRA
South Africa

0069 Russell ACHTERBERG

0306 Khobi-jane BOWDEN
Spain

0999 Oriol LAZARO CAMANES
Macedonia

0192 Goran DIMISKOVSKI
Sweden

0292 Rasmus PERSSON
Belgium

0342 Glenn MEURRENS
Turkey

0293 Guner AKKAYA

0295 Savas KIROGLU
1469 Akin GOKBULUT

JPN
JPN

COoL
COoL
COL

ZAF
ZAF

ESP

MKD

SWE

BEL

TUR

TUR
TUR

Niviuk Icepeak 6
Niviuk Icepeak 6

Ozone EnZo
Ozone Mantra 4
Ozone EnZo

Gin Boomerang 9

Niviuk Icepeak 7

Niviuk Icepeak 7

Gin Boomerang 9

Gin Boomerang 9

Ozone Alpina 2

Axis Mercury
Sport

Niviuk Icepeak 6
Ozone EnZo

PARAWORLD

QUIRON IPS

Wing Concept

Cloudbase Paragliding, S.Africa

www.pladepalau.com - OIC Architech

Gin Gliders

Skyadventures.se

Byond

ADANA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI

THSF

ADANA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI

207 1694 1228 1044 1489

112 852 663
95 842 565
128 1510 1079
16 857 641
15 345 317
97 308 121
221 1606 1140
125 885 681
96 721 459
15 897 656
15 897 656
108 880 539
108 880 539
15 328 682
15 328 682
83 39 349
83 39 349
133 504 236

15 222 218

77 243 18
41 39 0

670 714
374 775
990 1784
382 445
339 721
269 618

93 1627

56 677

37 950
372 982
372 982

37 745

37 745
357 599
357 599
440 493
440 493
313

37

37

0
0
0
239 0

5662

5491

4687

2922

2309

1981

1404

1186



